

Æ

SLP(C)No. 22541 OF 2003

ITEM No.31&66

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22541/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in WP 839/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DESH BHAGAT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With SLP(C)No.23336/2003(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.K. Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Dr. Vinod Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. K. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos.22541/2003 & 23336/2003

Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

