

Æ

SLP(C)No. 22541 OF 2003
ITEM No.23

Court No. 1

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.a.No.1 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22541/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in WP 839/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DESH BHAGAT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 07/05/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jawhar Lal Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. K. Janjani,Adv.for

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr.Sarup Singh, Sr. Addl.Adv. Genl
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.
Mr.Angad Mirdha, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Status-quo shall be maintained until further orders.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

