

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22541/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in WP No. 839/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF

PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DESH BHAGAT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the court's order dated 06.03.2006)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.

Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr.Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.

For Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr.Prayank, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Rathore, AAG,Pb.

Mr.M.K.Verma, Adv.

For Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr.Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Rahul Ajatshatru, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.no.2 for recalling the order dated 06.03.2006 is allowed.

The petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents within a week. List after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)

( Veera Verma )

Court Master

Court Master