

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22541/2003

DESH BHAGAT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,directions

Date: 02/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr R.P. Singh, Adv.

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

Ms. Sumita Hazarika

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms Pratibha M Singh, Adv.

Mr Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

Mr Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Send reminder for urgent report from the learned District Judge concerned.

List again on 29.11.2006.

KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA

rar

Regist

hj