

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23336/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in WP No. 878/2003 of
The

HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ADITYA GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)Nos. 424-425/04 with SLP(C)Nos. 850-51 and 1853-61/04

IA Nos.5-6 In SLP(C) 424-25/04

WITH IA No.19 in SLP(C)No. 1859/04

IA Nos.20-23/07 in SLP(C) 1853-54/04

IA No.3,4,5 in SLP(C)No. 23336/03

Date: 21/03/2007 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Beena Madhavan,Adv.for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of April, 2007.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]

COURT MASTER