

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22541/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in WP No. 839/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DESH BHAGAT DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report dt. 16.04.07)

Date: 10/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

Mr. Maninder Singh ,Adv

Ms. Prathiba Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Bhatti, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. Ram Babu, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the paper publication, the

service of respondent nos. 10,11 and 26 is treated as complete. It

needs to be noted that the paper publication was in respect

of

respondent nos. 9-17,24,26&27.

Meenakshi

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master